
GOLDEN AGE CLUB BOARD 

2020 MEETING DATES 

Meetings are every other month 

1:00pm at the Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road, Waterford 48329 



Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 CANCELLED 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

GOLDEN AGE CLUB BOARD 

2021 MEETING DATES 

Meetings are every other month 

1:00pm at the Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road, Waterford 48329 



Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 

Wednesday, July 28, 2020 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 

All dates are the 4th
 Wednesday of the month, except November is the 2nd or 3rd Wednesday 

Memo Dated:  March 18, 2020 


